Individuals

Annual Event Package

SVR Robot Companies

$30 Discount codes for event tickets and advance invitations

Directory Listing 50% Robojobs

Free Report Featured Listin Free Job Posts Logo on SVROBO.or Additional Perks

Startup (<5 staff)
Small (<30 staff)
Medium (30-100 staff)
Large (100-500 staff)
XLarge (500+ staff)
Marquee (sponsor)

$95
$300
$450
$950
$1,500
$5,000

YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES

50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
100%

YES
YES
YES
YES
YES

YES
YES
YES
YES
YES

all members get
invitations to expo at:
investor forums
demo days
job fairs

YES YES Robot Block Party

SVR Board reserves the right to approve/deny SVR membership - exclusively for robotics technologies with local HQ or office

Affiliates

Directory Listing 50% Robojobs

Free Report Featured Listin Free Job Posts Logo on SVROBO.or Additional Perks

Global Partner (NGO, no

Global Partner
Sponsor

Or just pick the benefit you want

Directory Listing
Featured Directory Listin
Robojobs Discount 50%
Robojobs Free Posts
Annual SVR Report
Seminar

$300
$950
$5,000

$200
$500
$500
$2,000
$750
$2,000

YES
YES
YES

YES
YES

50% $250 (save $500
50% $250 (save $500

100%

YES

FREE

YES

YES

YES

YES YES

YES

Seminar on SVR Report Topics



