Individuals										
Annual Event Package	\$30	Discount codes	for event tickets a	and advance invita	tions					
SVR Robot Companies	D	irectory Listing	50% Robojobs	Free Report	Featured Listin	Free Job Posts	Logo on SVROBO.or	Additional Perks		
Startup (<5 staff)	\$95	YES	50%					all members get		
Small (<30 staff)	\$300	YES	50%	YES	YES			invitations to expo at:		
Medium (30-100 staff)	\$450	YES	50%	YES	YES			investor forums		
Large (100-500 staff)	\$950	YES	50%	YES	YES			demo days		
XLarge (500+ staff)	\$1,500	YES	50%	YES	YES			job fairs		
Marquee (sponsor)	\$5,000	YES	100%	YES	YES	YES	YES	Robot Block Party		
SVR Board reserves the rig	ht to approve	e/deny SVR men	nbership - exclu	sively for robotic	s technologies v	with local HQ or	office			
Affiliates	D	irectory Listing	50% Robojobs	Free Report	Featured Listin	Free Job Posts	Logo on SVROBO.or	Additional Perks		
Global Partner (NGO, no	\$300	YES	50%	\$250 (save \$500						
Global Partner	\$950	YES	50%	\$250 (save \$500						
Sponsor	\$5,000	YES	100%	FREE	YES	YES	YES			
Or just pick the benefit you	want									
Directory Listing	\$200	YES								
Featured Directory Listin	\$500	YES			YES					
Robojobs Discount 50%	\$500		YES							
Robojobs Free Posts	\$2,000					YES				
Annual SVR Report	\$750			YES						
Seminar	\$2,000							Seminar on SVR Report Topics		